STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA - BIEGAIMY RAZEM, 20.0
LIST OF RESULTS - 12KM - OPEN
20- 06- 2015 15: 04

114
239

Nazwisko i Imie

KONONQV DMYTRU

BRYDL PAVEL
KONDRATOWICZ tUKASZ
SEAWINSKI SEAWOMIR
FEIFER BARTOSZ
TOKARCZYK MARIUSZ
BACZEWSKI EDWARD
SADOWSKI ANDRZEJ
RYDZ ANDRZEJ
MACIEJEWSKI KAMIL
WOJSELAW BARTLOMIEJ
SZTURO JAN

KRYMSKI TOMASZ
TOMASZEWSKI ZDZIStLAW
LESNICKI MAREK
GREGORCZYK KRZYSZTOF
MALINOWSKI SLAWOMIR
CZERWIECKI MARCIN
JAWORSKI STANISEAW
TARLOWSKI JAROSEAW

KRAKA-CWIKLINSKI tUKASZ

PERNEJ KAMIL
KOPER MICHAL
PLEWKO JAKUB
FRANCZYK ROBERT
BERNATEK MARCIN
STRZELCZAK HENRYK
PATALON MAREK
MAJEWSKT MACIEJ
TRACZYNSKT DANTEL
MYDLOWSKI RYSZARD
ZDANKOWSKT JAKUB
TWAROG ZBIGNIEW
PELINSKI ANDRZEJ
GRZESIK PAWEL

DYM GRZEGORZ
SOLTYS KRZYSZTOF
PAWLAK ADRIAN
GURGUL RYSZARD
KRUPNIK KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZEK MACIEJ
PIOTROWSKI GRZEGORZ
FEDYCZKOWSKI EDWARD
KUREK TOMASZ
KRAUS RADOSLAW
ERSTLING WOJCIECH
BATOR ROBERT
NOWICKI JACEK
WAROWNY DAWID
BOBELA KRZYSZTOF

Miejscowo$¢/KTub
UKRAINA

ADIDAS BOOST TEAM,TR
KAMIENNOGORSKA STREF
ADRENAL INA24 .COM.PL,
STAY STRONG TEAM/ AS
GIMNAZJUM SW. FRANCI
FAURECJA-STOOR , WALBR
KOBIERZYCE

JKB TKKF JAWOR, JAWOR
DALESZYCE

GLKS MARCINOWICE ,MAR
PODGORZYN

JAROSZOW

WALBRZYCH
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STANO
KB FAURECIA/STOR WAL
11 BDOW,NOWA SOL
STRZEGOM

KB LEW LENICA,RUJA
WWW .MOJEMIASTO . SWIDN
IZERSKA GRUPA BIEGOW
KB FAURECIA/STOOR,WA
STRZEGOM

GLOGOW

BRZOZA TEAM,CIESZYN
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
KS MARATON NOWA RUDA
MARCINOWICE

SWIDNICA

MILIKOWICE

GLKS SWIDNICA,SWIDNI
KRAPKOWICE

VOLKSPORT STRZEGOM.S
SWIDNICA

SOR WALBRZYCH, WALBRZ
BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, WAL
TEMMPO, WALBRZYCH
DEBY WALBRZYCH,BOGUS
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
JAROSZOW

HERMES SWIDNICA,SWID
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
SWIEBODZICE
ZABIEGANI W SWIDNICY
JAWOR

JAROSZOW

STRZEGOM

DOBROMIERZ
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok
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1982
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1979
1965
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1985
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1984
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1979
1982
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M40
M18
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M30
M18
M50
M18
M60
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
Me0
M30
M18
M30
M40
M30
M30
M18
M40
M30
M30
M30

6.2015 - STRZEGOM

8km

Brutto

Netto

Pag: 1

Km//h

16,222
16.210
15,743
15,743
15,738
15,721
15,692
15.607
15,601
15,352
15,238
15,254
15,094
14,845
14,714
14,709
14,719
14,679
14,560
14,565
14,585
14,526
14,477
14,424
14,410
14,400
14,410
14,248
14,220
14,187
14,132
14,049
14,021
14,003
13.909
13.904
13,891
13,859
13.851
13.784
13,789
13,719



STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA - BIEGAIMY RAZEM, 20.0
LIST OF RESULTS - 12KM - OPEN
20- 06- 2015 15: 04

Nazwisko i Imie

MORAWSKI PIOTR
KOWALIK RAFAL
LOPUSTEWICZ JANUSZ
MATKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ
MISIURA +UKASZ
GROCHALA PAWEL
LIZAK TOMASZ
AMBROSIEWICZ HENRYK
TARLOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW
KUCA SZYMON
SARGALSKI MAREK

RYL DOMINIK
KOtODZIEJ ANDRZEJ
SALA ADRIAN
BERNASINSKI RAFAL
SKOLAK KRZYSZTOF
MAZUR MAREK

PASCIAK JANEK
SLECZKOWSKI JACEK
WASIAK FILIP
PAWELOWSKI ERNEST
URAWSKI DARIUSZ
CIARKOWSKI DAMIAN
MAJDANSKI TOMASZ
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
PYTA ADAM

CZOPIK ROMAN
TOMASZEK DAWID
SZOSTAK SLAWOMIR
SZCZERBA STANISLAW
FARNHOLTZ PAWEL
PARCHANOWICZ MARIUSZ
SZCZERBINSKI PIOTR
LEPKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
ROBAK EDWARD
MICHALOWICZ BENEK
CZARKOWSKI NORBERT
TRABKA DAMIAN
DRZEWIECKI WOJCIECH
CZAJKOWSKI ZBYSZEK
ROSTKOWSKI +UKASZ
NOWACZYK JAROSLAW
SZARZYNSKI DAMIAN
KLIMCZAK MARIUSZ
FEDYCZKOWSKI SZYMON
MUSUR ADAM
PARCHANOWICZ KRYSTIAN
BLONSKI ZBIGNIEW
HERMANOWSKI ANDRZEJ
KALINOWSKI GRZEGORZ

Miejscowo$¢/KTub
WROCLAW

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, SWI
WKB PIAST WROCLAW,WR
ZADYSZKA SMOLEC,PIET
JAWOR

SZCZAWNO RUN,SZCZAWN
POLANICA ZDROJ

KB LEW LEGNICA,LEGNI
WWW .MOJEMIASTO . SWIDN
OLAWS ZLOTORYJA,ZLOT
TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, WAL
USKS LUDWIKOWICE ,NO
BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
SS. BODAK 1889 ,NOWA
SWIEBODZICE
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
MSCIWOJOW
SWIEBODZICE
STRZEGOMSKA 12,GOCZA
SWIEBODZICE
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL,
PILAWA GORNA
STRZEGOM

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,LESNA
PUNKT PIEKNOSCI,STRZ
WALBRZYCH

KM PSP JELENIA GORA,
JAROSZOW

FAURECIA STOOR WALBR
STRZEGOM

ROZTOKA

STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
WROCLAW

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, SWI
NIEZRZESZONY,GLUSZYC
JUDO START STRZEGOM,
TEMMPO WALBRZYCH ,SW
KURZA GORA

STRZEGOM
DZIEWIECSIL,LEGNICA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
WALBRZYCH

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, SWI
LEGNICA

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
KB LUPUS OLESNICA .0
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
POLSKIE STOWARZYSZEN
BIEGAM BO LUBIE,SWID
TEMMPO WALBRZYCH, BIE

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok
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6.2015 - STRZEGOM

8km

Brutto

Netto

Pag: 2

Km//h

13.395
13.408
13,227
13,147
13.151
13.095
13,119
13,131
13.063
13.012
13,016
12,954
12,926
12,911
12,934
12,876
12.876
12,884
12,857
12,849
12.789
12,774
12,758
12,751
12,672
12,687
12,665
12,650
12.621
12,635
12,565
12,573
12,551
12,558
12,504
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STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA - BIEGAIMY RAZEM, 20.0
LIST OF RESULTS - 12KM - OPEN
20- 06- 2015 15: 04

135
172

57
182

210

225
128
136
248
257
195
200

52

64
190
256

31
215
133
213
228
235
118
214
229
109
105

74
208
234
252
192

162

54
167
230

253

Nazwisko i Imie

LAZAROWICZ PIOTR
IMIJEWSKI RYSZARD
NOWAKOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BIALEK PIOTR
LENKIEWICZ MICHAL
KLOSOWSKI PIOTR
JAWORSKI FABIAN
WISNIOWSKI MAREK
BERESTECKI PATRYK
DWORZYNSKI PATRYK
ZDUNIK MARIUSZ
KOLODKA MACIEJ
SZAMBELAN PAWEL
SIKORA JANEK
DUTKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
0SOBA RADOSLAW
KUBASZEWSKI HENRYK
BURYLO PAWEL
SARAMA ARKADIUSZ
PORABIK JERZY
KROLEWICZ DAMIAN
WALA KRZYSZTOF
DAJCZMAN PAWEL
DOBROWOLSKI ROBERT
TERESZKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
FABJANSKI AUGUSTYN
SZYMANSKI BARTOSZ
KOWALSKI ALEKSANDER
MATWIEJCZUK JACEK
WIERZBICKI ADAM
DZIEWONSKI KAMIL
RODAK ZBIGNIEW
MARKIEWICZ PAWEL
DOBROCHOWSKI MAREK
KURNYTA STANISLAW
MIELCAREK DOMINIK
PIKUL PIOTR

PIDANTY GRZEGORZ
KWAPIS MARIUSZ

KOS TOMASZ

OMANSKI PIOTR

KOMAR LUKASZ

BANIA DAWID
SUPRYNOWICZ DARIUSZ
SZYMANSKI MAREK
SUCHARSKI TOMASZ
SWIRNIAK BERNARD
MIODUSZEWSKI ARTUR
PLOCIENICZAK JERZY
SZEWC ZBIGNIEW

Miejscowo$¢/KTub
JAWOR

STRZEGOM

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH,MIE
JAWOR

JKB TKKF JAWORZANIE
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
STRZEGOMSKA12, STANOW
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STANO
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
SWIDNICA

ZAROW

JAWORZYNA SLASKA
OPOLE

KB FAURECIA WALBRZYC
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
STRZEGOM

MPEC LESZNO,LESZNO
JAROSZOW

LUBIN

SWIDNICA

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZEN
JKB TKKF JAWOR, JAWOR
TEMMPO, WALBRZYCH
AMATOR, JELENIA GORA
STRZEGOM

AKTYWNI KLECINA,WROC
SWIDNICA
SZCZAWNORUN , SZCZAWNQ
TEMMPO, SWIEBODZICE
LUBIN

PARKOUR WROCLAW,STRZ
STRZEGOM

STRZEGOM

STRZEGOM

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH,WIT
STRZEGOM

BPH RUNNERS TEAM,WAR
STRZEGOM

KB LEW LEGNICA,RUJA
GOWARCZOW

STRZEGOM, GRANEX
WROCLAW

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
REPUS , SWIDNICA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
SUCHAR TEAM,STRZELIN
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
BOLESLAWIEC

MPEC LESZNO,RYDZYNA
JAWOR

www.super-sport.com.pl
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6.2015 - STRZEGOM

8km
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Netto

Pag: 3

Km//h

12,023
12,017
12,017
11,950
11.914
11.914
11,849
11,865
11.875
11.823
11,839
11,778
11.807
11.790
11,746
11,701
11.707
11.548
11,529
11,505
11.480
11.474
11,444
11.377
11.392
11.429
11.416
11.315
11.268
11,140
11,020
10.945
10.973
10,934
10,926
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STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA - BIEGAIMY RAZEM, 20.0
LIST OF RESULTS - 12KM - OPEN
20- 06- 2015 15: 04

179

100

227

Nazwisko i Imie

BARTODZIEJSKI JACEK
ABRAMCZUK MARIUSZ
NIEMCZYK MARCIN
JANINA MACIEJ

RUSC ROMAN

DULEMBA KRZYSZTOF
WORSA ZYGMUNT
RATKOWSKI JERZY
GRAJINY ARTUR

BALA ALEKSANDER
KONARSKI ADRIAN
PUDLOWSKI PIOTR
HRABIA PAWEL
KOCILOWICZ DANIEL
KOWALSKI GRZEGORZ
MAJEWSKI SEAWOMIR
RUDNICKI PAWEL
WENERSKI ROBERT
MOTYKA MIROSLAW
KASZUBSKI MARIUSZ
RATKOWSKI IRENEUSZ
IWANICKI MACIEJ
BAK TOMASZ

JUREK CYPRIAN
DUMINSKI DAWID
KRAWCZYK TOMASZ
SZUKALA LUKASZ
MADERA BOGDAN
MARKIEWICZ JAN
PRZYBYLSKI ZBIGNIEW
PRZYBYLO WLADYSLAW

Miejscowo$¢/KTub
JAWORZYNA SLASKA
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOM
JAWOR
WALBRZYCH
STRZEGOM
KALNO
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
LEGNICA
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOM
JEDLINA ZDROJ
IRBET TEAM,LEGNICA
STRZEGOM
VIRTUS DACHY LUBIN.S
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
KANTOR VABANK, SWIDNI
IM 2010, WROCLAW
JKB-JAWORZANIE , JAWOR
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
SWIDNICA
STRZEGOM
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
BIEGAM DLA ZDROWIA -
RUNWALKRUN , SWIDNICA
DEBOWA LEKA
STRZEGOMSKA 12,STRZE
WROCLAW

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1970
1995
1971
1986
1963
1970
1957
1953
1982
1997
1984
1976
1984
1975
1973
1978
1977
1971
1966
1966
1991
1972
1972
1979
1996
1970
1988
1960
1947
1960
1932

MscKat Kate

6de
65e
40e
41e
42e
30e
43e
44e
66e
3le
45¢
32e
22e
14e
23e
15e

M30
M18
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M18
M40
M40
M30
M18
M40
M18
M50
M60
M50
M60

6.2015 - STRZEGOM

M
4km 8km
21:19 43:20
19:41 41:54
22:18 4447
20:15 43:15
21:28 44-.32
22:18 4447
21:55 4455
22:24 4442
21:51 4453
22:03 4425
20:10 43:16
21:39 45:35
22:46 46:11
22:36 46:00
22:21 45:57
23:41 47:12
21:33 46:07
25:18 50:17
25:18 50:17
23:52 48:59
25:21 51:45
25:17 49:57
23:53 49:49
25:21 51:46
26:24 53:23
27:53 55:06
25:30 52:27
26:41 54:57
30:59 1:01:36
30:28 1:03:21
31:42 1:04:27
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Netto

Pag: 4

Km//h

10.150
10.030

9.736
739
.654
591
.463
430
.239
933
,933
.920
.539
752
.520
,358
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